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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 19 Мушки, 800m Слободно/Free Отворено
30-Апр-23 - 15:58 Резултати
Бодова: FINA 2023

Ранг Г.Р. Време Бодова

Kadeti 2010-2009 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 9:28.94 501
100m: 1:07.59 1:07.59 300m: 3:30.61 1:11.39 500m: 5:55.98 1:12.94 700m: 8:21.45 1:12.96
200m: 2:19.22 1:11.63 400m: 4:43.04 1:12.43 600m: 7:08.49 1:12.51 800m: 9:28.94 1:07.49

2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 9:53.06 443
100m: 1:10.32 1:10.32 300m: 3:42.22 1:15.88 500m: 6:12.42 1:15.55 700m: 8:41.18 1:14.10
200m: 2:26.34 1:16.02 400m: 4:56.87 1:14.65 600m: 7:27.08 1:14.66 800m: 9:53.06 1:11.88

3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 10:02.23 423
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:40.11 1:16.17 500m: 6:11.23 1:15.58 700m: 8:44.40 1:17.19
200m: 2:23.94 1:15.44 400m: 4:55.65 1:15.54 600m: 7:27.21 1:15.98 800m: 10:02.23 1:17.83

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 10:27.33 374
100m: 1:10.72 1:10.72 300m: 3:48.18 1:19.27 500m: 6:28.09 1:20.21 700m: 9:09.22 1:20.28
200m: 2:28.91 1:18.19 400m: 5:07.88 1:19.70 600m: 7:48.94 1:20.85 800m: 10:27.33 1:18.11

5. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 10:36.03 359
100m: 1:15.29 1:15.29 300m: 3:52.97 1:19.17 500m: 6:32.96 1:19.91 700m: 9:15.11 1:20.82
200m: 2:33.80 1:18.51 400m: 5:13.05 1:20.08 600m: 7:54.29 1:21.33 800m: 10:36.03 1:20.92

6. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 10:50.56 335
100m: 1:16.52 1:16.52 300m: 4:02.63 1:23.93 500m: 6:49.11 1:22.38 700m: 9:31.86 1:19.78
200m: 2:38.70 1:22.18 400m: 5:26.73 1:24.10 600m: 8:12.08 1:22.97 800m: 10:50.56 1:18.70

7. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 11:31.28 279
100m: 1:23.39 1:23.39 300m: 4:20.23 1:28.36 500m: 7:18.83 1:31.14 700m: 10:11.22 1:23.37
200m: 2:51.87 1:28.48 400m: 5:47.69 1:27.46 600m: 8:47.85 1:29.02 800m: 11:31.28 1:20.06

8. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin 12:50.13 202
100m: 1:24.81 1:24.81 300m: 4:43.29 1:39.73 500m: 8:05.10 1:42.51 700m: 11:20.32 1:37.86
200m: 3:03.56 1:38.75 400m: 6:22.59 1:39.30 600m: 9:42.46 1:37.36 800m: 12:50.13 1:29.81

Mladji Juniori 2008-2007 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 9:18.11 531
100m: 1:06.81 1:06.81 300m: 3:27.50 1:10.05 500m: 5:48.03 1:10.52 700m: 8:08.77 1:10.49
200m: 2:17.45 1:10.64 400m: 4:37.51 1:10.01 600m: 6:58.28 1:10.25 800m: 9:18.11 1:09.34

2. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 9:20.89 523
100m: 1:07.05 1:07.05 300m: 3:29.05 1:10.58 500m: 5:50.33 1:10.81 700m: 8:12.88 1:11.29
200m: 2:18.47 1:11.42 400m: 4:39.52 1:10.47 600m: 7:01.59 1:11.26 800m: 9:20.89 1:08.01

3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 9:40.42 472
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 300m: 3:36.34 1:14.46 500m: 6:05.29 1:13.88 700m: 8:31.22 1:12.30
200m: 2:21.88 1:13.14 400m: 4:51.41 1:15.07 600m: 7:18.92 1:13.63 800m: 9:40.42 1:09.20

4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 9:52.07 445
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:37.99 1:15.01 500m: 6:08.85 1:15.31 700m: 8:39.64 1:15.24
200m: 2:22.98 1:14.50 400m: 4:53.54 1:15.55 600m: 7:24.40 1:15.55 800m: 9:52.07 1:12.43

5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 9:55.09 438
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:33.98 1:15.11 500m: 6:05.71 1:15.76 700m: 8:39.99 1:17.67
200m: 2:18.87 1:12.21 400m: 4:49.95 1:15.97 600m: 7:22.32 1:16.61 800m: 9:55.09 1:15.10

6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 10:04.12 419
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:44.75 1:16.33 500m: 6:17.49 1:16.05 700m: 8:48.89 1:15.62
200m: 2:28.42 1:16.71 400m: 5:01.44 1:16.69 600m: 7:33.27 1:15.78 800m: 10:04.12 1:15.23
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 30-4-2023

Дисциплина 19, Мушки, 800m Слободно/Free

Отворено

1. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 9:14.89 540
100m: 1:03.86 1:03.86 300m: 3:25.21 1:11.73 500m: 5:48.89 1:11.61 700m: 8:11.23 1:10.85
200m: 2:13.48 1:09.62 400m: 4:37.28 1:12.07 600m: 7:00.38 1:11.49 800m: 9:14.89 1:03.66

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 9:18.11 531
100m: 1:06.81 1:06.81 300m: 3:27.50 1:10.05 500m: 5:48.03 1:10.52 700m: 8:08.77 1:10.49
200m: 2:17.45 1:10.64 400m: 4:37.51 1:10.01 600m: 6:58.28 1:10.25 800m: 9:18.11 1:09.34

3. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 9:20.89 523
100m: 1:07.05 1:07.05 300m: 3:29.05 1:10.58 500m: 5:50.33 1:10.81 700m: 8:12.88 1:11.29
200m: 2:18.47 1:11.42 400m: 4:39.52 1:10.47 600m: 7:01.59 1:11.26 800m: 9:20.89 1:08.01

4. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 9:28.94 501
100m: 1:07.59 1:07.59 300m: 3:30.61 1:11.39 500m: 5:55.98 1:12.94 700m: 8:21.45 1:12.96
200m: 2:19.22 1:11.63 400m: 4:43.04 1:12.43 600m: 7:08.49 1:12.51 800m: 9:28.94 1:07.49

5. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 9:40.42 472
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 300m: 3:36.34 1:14.46 500m: 6:05.29 1:13.88 700m: 8:31.22 1:12.30
200m: 2:21.88 1:13.14 400m: 4:51.41 1:15.07 600m: 7:18.92 1:13.63 800m: 9:40.42 1:09.20

6. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 9:52.07 445
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 300m: 3:37.99 1:15.01 500m: 6:08.85 1:15.31 700m: 8:39.64 1:15.24
200m: 2:22.98 1:14.50 400m: 4:53.54 1:15.55 600m: 7:24.40 1:15.55 800m: 9:52.07 1:12.43

7. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 9:53.06 443
100m: 1:10.32 1:10.32 300m: 3:42.22 1:15.88 500m: 6:12.42 1:15.55 700m: 8:41.18 1:14.10
200m: 2:26.34 1:16.02 400m: 4:56.87 1:14.65 600m: 7:27.08 1:14.66 800m: 9:53.06 1:11.88

8. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 9:55.09 438
100m: 1:06.66 1:06.66 300m: 3:33.98 1:15.11 500m: 6:05.71 1:15.76 700m: 8:39.99 1:17.67
200m: 2:18.87 1:12.21 400m: 4:49.95 1:15.97 600m: 7:22.32 1:16.61 800m: 9:55.09 1:15.10

9. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 10:02.23 423
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:40.11 1:16.17 500m: 6:11.23 1:15.58 700m: 8:44.40 1:17.19
200m: 2:23.94 1:15.44 400m: 4:55.65 1:15.54 600m: 7:27.21 1:15.98 800m: 10:02.23 1:17.83

10. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 10:04.12 419
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 3:44.75 1:16.33 500m: 6:17.49 1:16.05 700m: 8:48.89 1:15.62
200m: 2:28.42 1:16.71 400m: 5:01.44 1:16.69 600m: 7:33.27 1:15.78 800m: 10:04.12 1:15.23

11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 10:27.33 374
100m: 1:10.72 1:10.72 300m: 3:48.18 1:19.27 500m: 6:28.09 1:20.21 700m: 9:09.22 1:20.28
200m: 2:28.91 1:18.19 400m: 5:07.88 1:19.70 600m: 7:48.94 1:20.85 800m: 10:27.33 1:18.11

12. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 10:36.03 359
100m: 1:15.29 1:15.29 300m: 3:52.97 1:19.17 500m: 6:32.96 1:19.91 700m: 9:15.11 1:20.82
200m: 2:33.80 1:18.51 400m: 5:13.05 1:20.08 600m: 7:54.29 1:21.33 800m: 10:36.03 1:20.92

13. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 10:50.56 335
100m: 1:16.52 1:16.52 300m: 4:02.63 1:23.93 500m: 6:49.11 1:22.38 700m: 9:31.86 1:19.78
200m: 2:38.70 1:22.18 400m: 5:26.73 1:24.10 600m: 8:12.08 1:22.97 800m: 10:50.56 1:18.70

14. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 11:31.28 279
100m: 1:23.39 1:23.39 300m: 4:20.23 1:28.36 500m: 7:18.83 1:31.14 700m: 10:11.22 1:23.37
200m: 2:51.87 1:28.48 400m: 5:47.69 1:27.46 600m: 8:47.85 1:29.02 800m: 11:31.28 1:20.06

15. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin 12:50.13 202
100m: 1:24.81 1:24.81 300m: 4:43.29 1:39.73 500m: 8:05.10 1:42.51 700m: 11:20.32 1:37.86
200m: 3:03.56 1:38.75 400m: 6:22.59 1:39.30 600m: 9:42.46 1:37.36 800m: 12:50.13 1:29.81


